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LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1762
ANSWERED ON:30.11.2009
RELATION OF INDIAN LANGUAGES WITH EMPLOYMENT
Hussain Shri Syed Shahnawaz

Will the Minister of LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the link between Indian languages and employment is continuously becoming weak;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor;

(c) whether it is necessary to link the Indian languages with employment so that the benefit of development may reach all the countrymen; and

(d) if so, the immediate steps to be taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF LABOUR AND EMPLOYMENT (SHRI HARISH RAWAT)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) to (d): Do not arise.
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